LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2022 SHETLAND FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home
Sun 11-Sep 1230pm Lansing Lugnuts Scranton Rail Riders
2pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sun 18-Sep 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Wilmington Blue Rocks
215pm Scranton Rail Riders Greensboro Grasshoppers
345pm Louisville Bats Carolina Mudcats
Sun 25-Sep 9am Carolina Mudcats Scranton Rail Riders
1030am Greensboro Grasshoppers Lansing Lugnuts
12pm Louisville Bats Wilmington Blue Rocks
Sun 2-Oct 9am Greensboro Grasshoppers Carolina Mudcats
1030am Lansing Lugnuts Louisville Bats
12pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Scranton Rail Riders
Sun 9-Oct 12pm Carolina Mudcats Lansing Lugnuts
130pm Louisville Bats Scranton Rail Riders
3pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Wilmington Blue Rocks
Sun 16-Oct 1030am Wilmington Blue Rocks Carolina Mudcats
12pm Louisville Bats Lansing Lugnuts
Sun 23-Oct 1245pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Louisville Bats
215pm Scranton Rail Riders Carolina Mudcats
345pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Lansing Lugnuts
Sun 30-Oct 930am Scranton Rail Riders Lansing Lugnuts
1lam Wilmington Blue Rocks Louisville Bats
1230pm Carolina Mudcats Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sun 6-Nov 1245pm Lansing Lugnuts Greensboro Grasshoppers
215pm Scranton Rail Riders Louisville Bats
345pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Carolina Mudcats
Sun 13-Nov 9am Lansing Lugnuts Carolina Mudcats
1030am Wilmington Blue Rocks Scranton Rail Riders
12pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Louisville Bats
Sun 20-Nov 1245pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Scranton Rail Riders
215pm Carolina Mudcats Louisville Bats




